ANNA UNIVERSITY,CHENNAI- 600 025
TIME TABLE FOR M.Sc. (5 Years) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.-2020

Regulations: 2010 Page :1ofl
for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Madurai.

Branch:M.Sc-Software Engineering

| Semester Timing: 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
24/06/2021 Thursday 10677SW102:Trignometry, Algebra and Calculus
Il Semester Timing: 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
10/07/2021 Saturday 10677SW202:Analytical Geometry and Real and Complex Analysis
111 Semester Timing: 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
16/07/2021 Friday 10677SW301:Partial Differential Equations & Integral Transforms
IV Semester Timing: 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
21/06/2021 Monday 10677SW401:Discrete Mathematics
V Semester Timing: 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
06/07/2021 Tuesday 10677SW501:Operations Research
V Semester Timing: 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
03/07/2021 Saturday 10677SW505:Theory of Computation
VI Semester Timing: 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
26/06/2021 Saturday 10677SW602: Artificial Intelligence
22/07/2021 Thursday 10677SW603:Internet Programming
VIl Semester Timing: 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
24/07/2021 Saturday 10677SWE42:Compiler Design
VIl Semester Timing: 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
23/07/2021 Friday 10677SW801:Software Quality Assurance
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